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Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 9

No  Kesäliigapisteet

Avoin (rating 850 tai yli)

1 Eetu Hartikainen 14

2 Henrik flykt 12,5

2 Rainer Roosmann 12,5

4 henry söderling 11

5 Matti Koskenmäki 10

6 Lauri Rönn 8,5

6 Reima Innala 8,5

8 janar jürissaar 7

9 Jari Mikkonen 4,5

9 Gabriel Särkelä 4,5

9 Hannu Leppänen 4,5

9 Ari Jäntti 4,5

13 Samipekka Saarnio 2

14 Jani Hedenstam 1

Harrastelija (rating alle 850)

1 Mikael Lesch 4

2 Ari Väisänen 3

3 Mika Laukka 2

4 Jari Keskinen 1

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 6

2 Riikka Salmén 5

3 Teea Forsström 4

4 Terhi Moisio 3

5 Sari Pyre 2

6 Sanna Särkelä 1

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/305596
https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/305596


Discstroyers kesäliiga → Osakilpailu 9 • 09.12.2025 07:09 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 59

Avoin (rating 850 tai
yli)

1 Eetu Hartikainen 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 -6 53

2 Henrik flykt 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 -4 55

2 Rainer Roosmann 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 3 -4 55

4 henry söderling 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 -3 56

5 Matti Koskenmäki 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 -2 57

6 Reima Innala 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 -1 58

6 Lauri Rönn 3 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 -1 58

8 janar jürissaar 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 +1 60

9 Hannu Leppänen 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 +3 62

9 Gabriel Särkelä 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 +3 62

9 Ari Jäntti 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 +3 62

9 Jari Mikkonen 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 +3 62

13 Samipekka Saarnio 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 5 +6 65

14 Jani Hedenstam 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +7 66

Harrastelija (rating
alle 850)

1 Mikael Lesch 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 +4 63

2 Ari Väisänen 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +5 64

3 Mika Laukka 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 +7 66

4 Jari Keskinen 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 +11 70

Naiset

1 Niina Koskenmäki 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 2 5 +14 73

2 Riikka Salmén 3 3 5 3 6 6 6 3 7 3 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 +22 81

3 Teea Forsström 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 8 3 5 3 5 +25 84

4 Terhi Moisio 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 9 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 2 6 +26 85

5 Sari Pyre 4 4 5 4 8 6 6 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 4 7 +31 90

6 Sanna Särkelä 4 4 5 5 7 7 6 4 7 3 4 3 5 7 4 5 4 7 +32 91
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 59

Avg 3.1 3.3 3.5 3.4 4.4 4.5 3.8 3.5 5.1 3.5 3.3 2.8 3.8 4.6 3.4 3.4 2.9 4.5 66.6

Difficulty 3 4 13 8 9 10 17 11 18 12 5 1 16 15 6 7 2 14 7.6

Birdie -1 3 3 4 2 5 2 1 1 3 3 8 1 4 5 3 48 11%

Par 0 15 14 9 13 12 13 11 14 10 12 14 14 15 13 16 10 16 10 231 53%

Bogey 1 6 6 7 6 3 6 7 9 5 6 5 2 7 7 6 3 8 99 23%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 2 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 5 1 1 4 1 36 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 2 14 3%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/305567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/305596

